
  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School 

AUTUMN TERM (1) 2023 - DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

Mon 11th Sept KS2 Swimming starts, years 5 & 6 

Wed 13th Sept Guitar lessons start for years 5 & 6 & individual lessons 

Wed 20th Sept Open Day for prospective families 

Wed 20th Sept Phonics Information Event, 3.45pm in school or 6.30pm 

online, years R to 3 

Thur 21st & Fri 22nd Sept ‘Come & Read’, years N, R, 1 & 2 (details to follow) 

Fri 22nd Sept Individual Photographs, all children, commencing 9am 

Fri 29th Sept Celebration of European Languages Day, all children 

Tue 3rd Oct Curriculum Information Evening, 3.45pm in school or 

6.30pm online, all parents 

Thur 5th Oct Nasal flu vaccinations, years R-6 

Sat 7th Oct Cross Country at Ilkley Rugby Club (details to follow)  

Sat 14th Oct Cross Country at Ashlands (details to follow) 

Mon 16th Oct Last swimming lesson for years 5 & 6 

To be confirmed Harvest assemblies for all children 

Tue 24th Oct Online Parents Evening 2.30-6.00pm, years N to 6 

Wed 25th Oct Online Parents Evening 2.30-6.00pm, years N to 6 

Fri 27th Oct Close for half term (at usual finish times)  

***** 

AUTUMN TERM (2)  School re-opens Monday 6th November 

Mon 6th Nov First swimming lesson for years 3 & 4 

 

 

      

 


